
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

76 

59 

6 

4 

28 

83 

8 

97 

7 

276 

5 

939 

9 

86 

79 

53 

31 

21 

278 

35 

22 

365 

25 

70 

48 

27 

29 

33 

87 

82 

85 

Name 

Luca TOMMASINI 

David BOZIC 

Jiri BROZ 

Milos CIHAK 

Marco LUCCA 

Daniele DAL MASO 

Klaus FINK 

Richar BALCAR 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Dino LA LOGGIA 

Denis FUCHS 

Juan TRIGO 

Peter DUCYNA 

Emanuele TIOFILO 

Ivan DAL SANTO 

Peter GYOERGYFALVAY 

Marco BOTTARO 

Domenico TAZARA 

Daniel HAUMANN 

Massimiliano MENEGHINI 

Fabio BARDIN 

Artur GAMPER 

Giuseppe BUSATTA 

Catalin BUZAIANU 

Roberto BELLI 

Daniele LIGUSTRI 

Johnnj CHIARION 

Denis GIOPPATO 

Adriano LUNARDI 

Jure CARAPINA 

Giuseppe DAL BOSCO 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

12:05.011 

12:15.124 

12:17.384 

12:20.197 

12:28.223 

12:33.236 

12:36.114 

12:44.335 

12:47.953 

12:50.481 

12:56.996 

12:57.096 

13:00.435 

13:02.560 

13:08.293 

13:10.360 

13:13.577 

13:15.211 

13:16.192 

13:20.401 

13:20.585 

13:20.818 

13:22.498 

13:28.595 

13:37.305 

13:41.433 

12:14.631 

12:22.592 

10:32.831 

8:22.763 

1:44.991 

Diff 

10.113 

12.373 

15.186 

23.212 

28.225 

31.103 

39.324 

42.942 

45.470 

51.985 

52.085 

55.424 

57.549 

1:03.282 

1:05.349 

1:08.566 

1:10.200 

1:11.181 

1:15.390 

1:15.574 

1:15.807 

1:17.487 

1:23.584 

1:32.294 

1:36.422 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.744 

1:30.835 

1:30.758 

1:30.579 

1:32.172 

1:31.954 

1:33.680 

1:33.661 

1:34.791 

1:34.544 

1:35.370 

1:34.720 

1:35.010 

1:36.354 

1:35.451 

1:36.753 

1:36.695 

1:37.466 

1:37.369 

1:38.184 

1:38.188 

1:36.492 

1:37.660 

1:37.968 

1:38.784 

1:40.157 

1:42.624 

1:43.515 

1:42.193 

1:38.336 

1:44.991 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

R1 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

GSXR 1000 

Ducati Panigale 

S1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

KAWA ZX10 

ZX10R 

GSXR 1000 

Ducati V4 

ZX 10 R 

Aprilia 1000 

HP4 Race 

GSXR750 

ZX 10 R 

ZX10R 

Ducati Panigale V4S 

ZX 10 R 

S1000RR 

Ducati V4 

CBR 1000 RR 

ZX6R 

R1 

Ducati 1198 

R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.113 

Avg. Speed 

165,568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.744 

Best Speed 

167,196 

Best Lap by 

76 - Luca TOMMASINI 
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CF PROMOTION 
27.06.2020. 

Crono Comparativa OPEN 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:35:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.6.2020. 15:20 


